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No. S-2307897 
Vancouver Registry 

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF BRITISH COLUMBIA 

IN THE MATTER OF THE COMPANIES’ CREDITORS ARRANGEMENT ACT, R.S.C. 1985 c. 
C-36, AS AMENDED 

-AND- 

IN THE MATTER OF A PLAN OF COMPROMISE AND ARRANGEMENT OF TEBO MILL 
INSTALLATIONS INC., TEBO MILL CONSTRUCTION INC., ALGON HOLDINGS INC., 

FRASERVIEW FABRICATION AND MACHINING INC., and PTOLEMYTECH 
CONSULTANTS INC. 

PETITIONERS 

SERVICE LIST 
(as at April 12, 2024) 

 

Fasken Martineau DuMoulin LLP 

Attention:        Kibben Jackson 
                         Glen Nesbitt 
                         Suzanne Volkow 
                         Ashley Kumar 

Email:              kjackson@fasken.com 
                         gnesbitt@fasken.com 
                         svolkow@fasken.com 
                         akumar@fasken.com 

 
 
Counsel for the Monitor, Crowe MacKay & 
Company Ltd. 

Bennett Jones LLP 

Attention:        David Gruber 
                        Mia Laity 
                        Victor Fong 

Email:              GruberD@bennettjones.com 
                         LaityM@bennettjones.com 
                         FongV@bennettjones.com 

 

Counsel For the Petitioners Tebo Mill 
Installations Inc., Tebo Mill Construction 
Inc., Algon Holdings Inc., Fraserview 
Fabrication and Machining Inc., and 
Ptolemytech Consultants Inc. 



-2- 

304385.00053/305617617.1 

Dentons LLP 

Attention:        Jordan Schultz 
                        Chelsea Denton 
                        Emma Newbery 

Email:              jordan.schultz@dentons.com 
                         chelsea.denton@dentons.com 
                        emma.newbery@dentons.com 

Counsel for the Royal Bank of Canada 

Department of Justice Canada  

Attention:        Christine Matthews 
                         Marina Karpova 

Email:        Christine.Matthews@justice.gc.ca 
                   marina.karpova@justice.gc.ca  

 

Counsel for Her Majesty the King in Right of 
Canada 

KPMG LLP 

Attention:        Huey Lee 
                        Michelle Wang 
                         

Email:             hueylee@kpmg.ca  
                        mmwang@kpmg.ca  
                         

Financial Advisor for Royal Bank of Canada 

Crowe MacKay & Company Ltd. 

Attention:        Derek Lai 
                        Nelson Allan 
                         

Email:             derek.lai@crowemackay.ca  
                        nelson.allan@crowemackay.ca  
                         

Monitor 
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Email List 

kjackson@fasken.com; gnesbitt@fasken.com; svolkow@fasken.com; akumar@fasken.com; 
GruberD@bennettjones.com; LaityM@bennettjones.com; FongV@bennettjones.com; 

jordan.schultz@dentons.com; chelsea.denton@dentons.com; emma.newbery@dentons.com; 
Christine.Matthews@justice.gc.ca; marina.karpova@justice.gc.ca; 


